ACC 4 NOV.2019
ESONERO NON FREQUENTANTI

MAT.
1648990

1754654
1705255
1749690
1796857
1748193
1758527
1813486
1700957
1751859
1804818
1786731
1868557
1741959
1763123
1656047
1653393

1762293
1744801

VOTO
17

17
17
17
18
18
18
18
20
22
24
28
30
ins
ins
rinuncia
rinuncia
rinuncia

rinuncia



1694286 rinuncia
1762730 rinuncia

1739434 rinuncia



